
DATE SHEET 
FINAL TERM SCHOOL BASED ASSESSMENT (SBA) 2024 

MORNING SHIFT TIMING: 8:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 
AFTERNOON SHIFT TIMING: 12:00 Noon To 3:00 PM (Friday 2:00 pm To 5:00 pm)  

Each paper is of 3 hours, the above timing is for Ramazan-ul-Mubarak 

 

 
(MUHAMMAD YOUNIS) 

SECTION OFFICER (ER-I) 

 

DATE DAY GRADE-1 GRADE-2 GRADE-3 GRADE-4 GRADE-5 GRADE-6 GRADE-7 GRADE-8 

14/3/24 Thursday English GK English Maths English Maths English Science 

15/3/24 Friday ---- --- --- --- --- Urdu 
Tarjuma-tul-

Quran 
Majeed 

Urdu 

16/3/24 Saturday Maths 
Islamiat / 

Ethics 
Maths English Urdu 

Islamiat / 
Ethics 

Optional 
Sub. 

Tarjuma-tul-
Quran 
Majeed 

18/3/24 Monday Urdu Maths 
Nazra 
Quran 

Nazra 
Quran 

Islamiat / 
Ethics 

Science 
Computer / 

Arabic 
Maths 

19/3/24 Tuesday ---- --- --- --- --- 
Listening, Speaking and Reading  

(English + Urdu) 

20/3/24 Wednesday 
Tajveedi 
Qaida 

Nazra 
Quran 

Islamiat / 
Ethics 

Urdu 
Social 

Studies 

Tarjuma-tul-
Quran 
Majeed 

Science  
Computer / 

Arabic 

21/3/24 Thursday ---- --- --- --- --- --- Urdu 
Optional 

Sub.  

22/3/24 Friday GK English GK Science Maths Hist. & Geo. 
Islamiat / 

Ethics 
Islamiat / 

Ethics 

25/3/24 Monday 
Islamiat / 

Ethics 
Urdu Urdu 

Social 
Studies 

Science English Maths Hist. & Geo. 

26/3/24 Tuesday --- --- --- 
Islamiat / 

Ethics 
Nazra 
Quran 

Optional 
Sub. 

--- --- 

27/3/24 Wednesday --- --- 
Listening, Speaking and Reading 

(English + Urdu) 
Computer / 

Arabic 
Hist. & Geo. English 

https://eduinsider.online/


